Description

General

Services

Notes

—

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

ORDER #006231

Ashlynn Tierney

Order Date: March 27, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: FRIDAY 04/04 BETWEEN

9AM-4PM

RETURN: MONDAY 04/07 BETWEEN

9AM- 4PM

*WAREHOUSE IS CLOSED BETWEEN

12PM-1PM

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 22ft x 9ft
Height
HARDWARE INCLUDED

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 32ft x 9ft

Height
HARDWARE INCLUDED

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (FOR
DOORS), 6ft x 9ft Height
HARDWARE INCLUDED

CROSSBARS (HARDWARE ONLY)

Credit Card Fee

PDF Generated on 04/03/2025 @ 02:27 PM PST

0114 Price
2 $330.00
1 $480.00
2 $54.00
6 $18.00
1 $43.04

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$660.00

$480.00

$108.00

$108.00

$43.04

$1,356.00
$43.04
$115.94
($135.60)
$1,379.38
($1,272.94)
$106.44
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