

Ashlynn Tierney

Order Date: March 27, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL

PICK UP: FRIDAY 04/04 BETWEEN 9AM-4PM

RETURN: MONDAY 04/07 BETWEEN 9AM- 4PM

**WAREHOUSE IS CLOSED BETWEEN 12PM-1PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 22ft x 9ft Height HARDWARE INCLUDED	2	\$330.00	Т	\$660.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 32ft x 9ft Height HARDWARE INCLUDED	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne (FOR DOORS), 6ft x 9ft Height HARDWARE INCLUDED	2	\$54.00	Т	\$108.00
	CROSSBARS (HARDWARE ONLY)	6	\$18.00	Т	\$108.00
Services					
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$43.04		\$43.04

Notes	Total Products:	
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$43.04
	Taxes :	\$115.94
	Discounts:	(\$135.60)
	Total:	\$1,379.38
	Payments:	(\$1,272.94)
	Balance:	\$106.44